
Yearly Calendar
January 2024 - December 2024

January 2024 1 February 2024 2 March 2024 3

S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Shaheed Day 21-Feb Wednesday 1 day

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Shab-e-Barat (*) 26-Feb Monday 1 day

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Sheikh Mujibur Rahman's Birthday 17-Mar Sunday 1 day

31 Independence & National day 26-Mar Tuesday 1 day

Jumatul Bidah 5-Apr Friday 1 day

April 2024 4 May 2024 5 June 2024 6 Shab-e-Qadar (*) 7-Apr Sunday 1 day

S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa 10-Apr Wednesday

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 11-Apr Thursday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 12-Apr Friday

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Bengali New Year day 14-Apr Sunday 1 day

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 May Day 1-May Wednesday 1 day

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Buddha Purnima 22-May Wednesday 1 day

30 16-Jun Sunday

17-Jun Monday

July 2024 7 August 2024 8 September 2024 9 18-Jun Tuesday

S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa Ashura 17-Jul Wednesday 1 day

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 National Mourning Day 15-Aug Thursday 1 day

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Janmashtami 26-Aug Monday 1 day

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Eid-E-Milad-un-Nabi 16-Sep Monday 1 day

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Durgapuja (Dashami) 13-Oct Sunday 1 day

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 Victory Day 16-Dec Monday 1 day

Christmas Day 25-Dec Wednesday 1 day

October 2024 10 November 2024 11 December 2024 12

S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 (*): Subject to Appearance of the Moon.

HOLIDAYS

Eid-ul-Fitr (*)

Eid ul-Adha

3day

3 days


